
T M T M T M T M T M T M T M T M T M

1 Mikael Häggström 6 1 6 2 5 2 6 1 6 3 5 3 5 5 6 1 45 18

2 Anton Johansson 6 1 5 2 5 2 5 1 6 3 5 3 6 6 4 1 42 19

3 Erik Lorentzson 5 1 4 2 3 2 6 1 6 3 6 3 6 6 3 1 39 19

4 Magnus Adolfsson 5 1 5 2 6 2 3 1 5 3 5 3 5 5 5 1 39 18

5 Daniel Olsson 5 1 5 2 4 2 5 1 6 3 5 3 4 4 4 1 38 17

6 Anders Segerbrandt 4 1 2 1 4 2 3 1 5 3 4 3 4 4 5 1 31 16

7 Ulrika Hammarström 5 1 5 2 4 2 4 1 2 2 2 1 5 5 4 1 31 15

8 Lars Sjöberg 4 1 4 2 3 2 3 1 1 1 5 3 5 5 3 1 28 16

9 Marcus Karström 5 1 3 2 3 1 4 1 3 2 4 2 3 3 3 1 28 13

10 Tobias Warg 1 1 1 1 5 2 4 1 4 2 4 1 3 3 5 1 27 12

11 Stefan Andersson 3 1 3 2 4 2 1 1 4 3 2 2 4 4 5 1 26 16

12 Markus Nordin 6 1 5 2 3 2 2 1 4 3 1 1 1 1 4 1 26 12

13 Jens Adriansson 3 1 1 1 3 2 5 1 0 0 1 1 5 5 4 1 22 12

14 Harry Brännström 3 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 2 2 3 3 5 5 3 1 18 14

15 Marcus Hildingsson 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 2 2 1 3 3 2 1 14 11

T M T M T M T M T M T M T M T M T M T M T M

1 Lars Sjöberg 6 1 6 2 6 2 6 6 6 2 6 2 6 3 5 1 47 19 6 4 6 4

2 Tobias Warg 6 1 6 3 6 2 6 6 6 2 6 2 5 3 6 1 47 20 5 3 6 4

3 Anita Junes 6 1 6 3 6 2 5 5 6 2 6 2 6 4 6 1 47 20 4 3 6 4

4 Anton Johansson 6 1 6 3 6 2 6 6 6 2 4 2 5 4 6 1 45 21

5 Daniel Falk 5 1 5 3 6 2 6 6 6 2 5 2 4 3 6 1 43 20

6 Erik Nygren 5 1 6 2 5 2 5 5 4 2 4 2 6 3 6 1 41 18

7 Olov Danielsson 6 1 5 3 6 2 4 4 6 2 5 2 5 3 4 1 41 18

8 Marcus Karström 6 1 5 3 6 2 3 3 5 2 5 2 5 3 6 1 41 17

9 Daniel Olsson 5 1 6 3 4 2 5 5 6 2 6 2 3 3 5 1 40 19

10 Anna Ölund 6 1 6 3 5 2 3 3 3 2 6 2 6 3 5 1 40 17

11 Carolina Hampusson 6 1 3 1 6 2 5 5 5 2 4 2 5 3 5 1 39 17

12 Johan Lindberg 6 1 3 2 5 2 5 5 6 2 2 2 5 3 6 1 38 18

13 Erik Lorentzson 6 1 6 3 6 2 4 4 5 2 6 2 5 4 0 0 38 18

14 Emil Olofsson 6 1 3 3 4 2 5 5 4 2 4 2 6 3 4 1 36 19

15 Stefan Andersson 6 1 2 2 6 2 4 4 1 1 3 2 5 3 4 1 31 16

16 Marcus Hildingsson 6 1 1 1 3 2 5 5 5 2 3 2 5 3 2 1 30 17

17 Ola Pettersson 6 1 3 1 6 2 0 0 4 2 2 2 4 3 2 1 27 12

18 Harry Brännström 5 1 5 3 5 2 3 3 3 2 1 1 4 3 0 0 26 15

6 7 8 Tot Sär 1Sär 2

8 Tot

Klubbmästerskap C - Fält - 2014-09-20

Plac Namn
1 2 3 4 5

Klubbmästerskap A - Fält - 2014-08-23

Plac Namn
1 2 3 4 5 6 7



T M T M T M T M T M T M T M T M T M

1 Anton Johansson 6 1 5 3 6 2 6 6 6 2 6 2 6 4 5 1 46 21

2 Daniel Olsson 5 1 5 3 6 2 5 5 6 2 6 2 6 4 4 1 43 20

3 Erik Lorentzson 6 1 6 2 6 2 6 6 5 2 6 2 5 3 3 1 43 19

4 Tobias Warg 6 1 6 2 5 2 5 5 5 2 4 2 6 4 3 1 40 19

5 Emil Olofsson 5 1 4 3 5 2 5 5 6 2 6 2 5 3 3 1 39 19

6 Lars Sjöberg 5 1 3 2 6 2 4 4 6 2 5 2 6 3 0 0 35 16

7 Harry Brännström 0 0 5 3 4 2 3 3 3 2 4 2 4 3 1 1 24 16

7 8 Tot

Klubbmästerskap R - Fält - 2014-09-20

Plac Namn
1 2 3 4 5 6


